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IC Large Wall & Ceiling Light

205W Brass
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IC C/W2 BRASS

205W Brass
Quicklink: Q41F8

General

Cap

Colour
Construction
IP Rating

Dimensions
Depth
Height
Width

Electrical
Maximum Wattage
Voltage
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ES/E27
Brass
Brass/ Glass
P20

381mm
316mm
300mm

205w
240V

Floating glass globe & brushed brass diffused light wall and ceiling lamp. Exploring the
relationship between form and balance, the Flos IC is delicately decadent with a minimalist
expression. Handblown by skilled artisans it features an opal glass sphere diffuser which
appears to float in mid-air, cleverly suspended by a brushed brass pole.
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